
 

 
  

 

 
 

    
 

    
   
   

      
 

   
 

     
   

 
 

       
 

 
 

       
  

 
 

        
 

  
 

      
 

  
 

      
  

  
 

 

HEALTHCARE AND HOUSING (H2) SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INITIATIVE 
NEW MEXICO 
Leadership Structure 

NEW MEXICO H2 LEADERSHIP TEAM 

Name Organization Contact Information 
Carol Luna Anderson, 
Ph.D., M.S.N. 

The Life Link carol@thelifelink.org
505-438-0010 

Douglas H. Chaplin City of Albuquerque Family &
Community Services 

dchaplin@cabq.gov
505-768-2860 

Hank Hughes New Mexico Coalition to End 
Homelessness 

hank-h@nmceh.org
505-982-9000 

Heidi Jordan City of Albuquerque Family &
Community Services 

hljordan@cabq.gov
505-768-3204 

Jennifer L. Metzler Albuquerque Health Care for the
Homeless 

jennymetzler@abqhch.org
505-766-5197 

Lisa Huval New Mexico Coalition to End 
Homelessness 

lisa-h@nmceh.org
505-217-9570 

Melissa Marcoline New Mexico Department of
Human Services 

melissa.marcoline@state.nm.us 
505-476-9275 




